

| Position Type: | Paintsville Independent Schools |
|----------------|---|
| Date: | 1/03/2024 |
| Title: | School Resource Officer (Classified) |
| Location: | District-wide |
| Salary: | Per Salary Schedule |
| Requirements: | Minimum requirements per Board Policy and KRS |
| Contacts: | Jami Ward, Director of School Safety Paintsville Independent Schools Tommy Poe, Human Resources Paintsville Independent Schools David Gibson, Superintendent Paintsville Independent Schools |
| Applications: | Available at: Paintsville Independent Schools Board of Education 220 Main Street Paintsville, KY 41240 606-789-2654 |